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Rapid Fiber Panels are available with SC or LC connectors on the front, 
singlemode or multimode, and Indoor/Outdoor or Plenum cable with 
single fiber breakouts (SC or LC), MPO’s or stub on the far-end.

Rapid Fiber Panels utilize CommScope's unique RapidReel fiber cable spools so the cable is always the right length. Available to store up 
to 100' of cable inside the panel up to 1000‘ of total cable length.
The Rapid Fiber panel offers service providers unmatched savings in installation time, labor costs and performance.

Product Classification
Regional Availability Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber patch panel, with rapid cable

Product Brand RapidFiber®

Product Series RCP

General Specifications
Functionality Patching

Rack Type EIA 19 in    |   EIA 23 in

Dimensions
Width 482.6 mm   |   19 in

Depth 381 mm   |   15 in

Ordering Tree
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Environmental Specifications
Qualification Standards NEBS Level 3    |   Telcordia GR-1435    |   Telcordia GR-326    |   Telcordia GR-409    |   UL 1863


